

THE ODISHA STATE POLICE HOUSING & WELFARE CORPORATION LTD.**JANAPATH, BHOINAGAR, BHUBANESWAR - 22****[Electrical Division]****Ph: 0674-2541545, 2542921, Fax: 0674-2541543****E-mail :- pmelectricalophwc2025@gmail.com, Website: www.ophwc.com /www.ophwc.nic.in****PRICE BID FOR THE WORK UNDER SL. NO :- 05 AS PER IFB****NAME OF THE WORK :- SHIFTING AND RE-CONSTRUCTION OF L.T LINE FROM THE SITE OF CONSTRUCTION OF BUS STAND AT SAINTALA (C-TYPE) (PHASE-II OF ABS SCHEME) UNDER SAINTALA BLOCK IN THE DISTRICT OF BOLANGIR.****BID REF NO :-41/PM/ELECT/OPHWC/2025-26****NAME &
ADDRESS
OF THE
FIRM****SCHEDULE OF WORKS**

Sl. No.	Description of work	Unit	Qty.	Estimated Cost in Rs.	
				RATE IN RS.	AMOUNT IN RS.
1	9 Mtr. Long 300 KG PSC Pole	No	6	4,260.00	25,560.00
2	Construction of 3 Ph 5 W LT Line using 95 sq. mm LT AB Cable(Excluding pole)	Km	0.18	648,842.70	116,791.69
A	TOTAL MATERIAL COST IN RS				142,351.69
B	Stock,storage and insurance (@3% on A)				4,270.55
C	TOTAL RS.				146,622.24
D	T&P @ 2% of C				2,932.44
E	Contingency @ 3% of C				4,398.67
F	Transportation @ 7.5% of C				10,996.67
G	Erection charges of Joist Pole and Transformer @ 5%				
H	Erection charges of PSc Pole@ 20%				5,265.36

I	Erection charges for other materials@ 10%				12,029.54
	Total Rs.Part-A				182,244.92
3	Dismantling of LT Line	Km	0.18	14,290.25	2,572.25
	Total Rs.Part-B				2,572.25
	Total Estimated Cost				184,817.16
	Cess @1%				1,848.17
	Total Estimated Cost				186,665.33
	Total Estimated Cost in Figures				186,665.00
EXCESS	<input type="checkbox"/> LESS <input type="checkbox"/> (Please Tick)	In Figure _____ % In word _____ %			
Quoted Amount in Figure					
Quoted Amount in word					
N:B- The Estimated cost is exclusive of GST.					

Signature of Tenderer with seal

Sd/-
Asst. Project Manager (Elect)

Sd/-
Dy. Manager (Elect)

Sd/-
Project Manager(Elect.)